For confirmed location please call the event hotline each morning at 6:30am - 07 3030 6388

2024 UniSport Nationals Surfing
10 - 12 July - Alex Beach, QLD

Prime Location: Alex Heads Skate Park Beach
Back up locations: Alex Headland, Buddina & Coolum Beach

PLEASE NOTE THE SCHEDULE IS ALWAYS SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO CONDITIONS
Scheduled start time each day: 7:30am - Please check in 15 minutes prior your heat

Day 1 Wednesday 10 July

Heat No.
1
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Division DRAW SIZES |Competitors|Spots Available

Mens Shortboard 72 63 9

Womens Shortboard 30 26 4

50 (can jump to 60
Mens Longboard with 6 person 48 12
heats)

Womens Longboard 24 21 3

Teams Challenge 12
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 1 7:30 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 2 7:50 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 3 8:10 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 4 8:30 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 5 8:50 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 6 9:10 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 7 9:30 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 8 9:50 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 9 10:10 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 10 10:30 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 11 10:50 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 12 11:10 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 1 11:30 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 2 11:50 AM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 3 12:10 PM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 4 12:30 PM
Shortboard Round 1 (6 person) Heat 5 12:50 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 1 1:10 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 2 1:30 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 3 1:50 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 4 2:10 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 5 2:30 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 6 2:50 PM
Longboard Round 1 (5 person) Heat 7 3:10 PM

3:30 PM

Day 2 Thursday 11 July

Heat No.
1
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Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Longboard
Longboard
Longboard
Longboard
Longboard
Longboard
Longboard
Shortboard
Shortboard
Shortboard
Shortboard

Round 1 (5 person)
Round 1 (5 person)
Round 1 (5 person)
Round 1 (6 person)
Round 1 (6 person)
Round 1 (6 person)
Round 1 (6 person)
Round 2 (6 person)
Round 2 (6 person)
Round 2 (6 person)
Round 2 (6 person)
Shortboard  Round 2 (6 person)
Shortboard  Round 2 (6 person)
Shortboard uarter Final (5 persor
Shortboard Juarter Final (5 persor
Shortboard Juarter Final (5 persor
Shortboard Juarter Final (6 persor
Shortboard Juarter Final (6 persor
Shortboard Juarter Final (6 persor
Longboard Quarter Final (5 persor
Longboard Juarter Final (5 persor
Longboard Quarter Final (5 persor
Longboard Juarter Final (5 persor

Heat 8
Heat 9
Heat 10
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Heat 6
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4

7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
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SURFING
Day 3 Friday 12 July
Heat No.
1 Women Longboard Semi Final (6 person) Heat 1 7:30 AM
2 Women  Longboard Semi Final (6 person) Heat 2 7:50 AM
3 Men Longboard Semi Final (4 person) Heat 1 8:10 AM
4 Men Longboard Semi Final (4 person) Heat 2 8:30 AM
5 Women Shortboard  Semi Final (3 person) Heat 1 8:50 AM
6 Women  Shortboard Semi Final (3 person) Heat 2 9:10 AM
7 Men Shortboard ~ Semi Final (3 person) Heat 1 9:30 AM
8 Men Shortboard ~ Semi Final (3 person) Heat 2 9:50 AM
9 Teams Challenge (40 min Heats | 6 teams) - Semi Final 1 10:10AM
10 10:30 AM
11 Teams Challenge (40 min Heats | 6 teams) - Semi Final 2 10:50 AM
12 11:10 AM
13 Women Longboard Final (6 person) Heat 1 11:30 AM
14 Men Longboard Final (4 person) Heat 1 11:50 AM
15 Women  Shortboard Final (4 person) Heat 1 12:10 PM
16 Men Shortboard Final (4 person) Heat 1 12:30 PM
17 12:50 PM
18 Teams Challenge Final (60 min | 6 teams) 1:10 PM
19 1:30 PM
20
21
22
23
24



